

Christopher Road Water Main Replacement - Phase 2: Bid Results

Bid Opening: 2/7/2019 10:00 AM

Item No.	Description	Engineer's Quantity	Unit	J. D'Amico, Inc.		Commonwealth Construction		InSite Contracting		Vantresca, Inc.		Fed. Corp.		Funari Corp.		Revoli Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1A	F&I 8" Dia. Class 56 CLDI Water Main	625	L.F.	\$ 95.00	\$ 59,375.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 68,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 134,375.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 218,750.00
1B	F&I 6" Dia. Class 56 CLDI Water Main	20	L.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
1C	F&I 6" Gate Valve w/ Valve Box	1	EA.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
1D	F&I New Hydrant	1	EA.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 7,850.00
1E	F&I Ductile Iron Fittings	650	LBS.	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.50
1F	F&I 1" Dia. Type K Copper Tubing	20	L.F.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
1G	F&I 1" Dia. Corporation Cock	3	EA.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00
1H	F&I 4" Dia. Bypass Piping and Fittings	25	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
1I	F&I 2" Dia. Bypass Piping and Fittings	400	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00
1J	F&I 1" Dia. Bypass Piping and Fittings	200	L.F.	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
1K	F&I Temporary Hydrant	2	EA.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00
1L	Temp. Water Main Bypass Service Connection	3	EA.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.03	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
4A	Unclassified Excavation	150	C.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
4B	Rock Excavation	50	C.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
4C	Gravel Borrow Fill	150	C.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
4D	Fine Grading & Compacting Roadway Subgrade	1,725	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 17.25
5A	Reclaim Existing Pavement	1,725	S.Y.	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,525.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,350.00
5C	Base Course Pavement - 3" (Machine Method)	320	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 33,280.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,400.00
5D	Top Course Pavement - 1.5" (Machine Method)	160	TON	\$ 145.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,200.00
5E	Bituminous Concrete Pavement (Hand Method)	40	TON	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.40	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.40
5F	Temporary Trench Pavement - 3"	700	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00
6A	Concrete for Encasement	10	C.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
6B	Police Details	450	HRS.	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 19,800.00
6D	Unmarked Drain Repair ≤ 12" Dia.	1	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
6F	Remodel Ex. Drain or Sewer Structure	15	V.F.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15
6G	F&I Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk - 3"	50	S.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
6H	Loam Borrow and Seeding	500	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00
6I	F&I Fiber Roll for Erosion Control	700	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00
6J	Controlled Density Fill	25	C.Y.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00
7A	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
7B	Miscellaneous Work & Cleanup	1	L.S.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
7C	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Totals:				\$	207,513.67	\$	225,690.87	\$	252,681.50	\$	299,790.00	\$	303,925.75	\$	323,526.00	\$	358,335.90

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.